EM N RE D A
[ ———
Name of the Company_ ISGEC HEAVY ENGINEERING LIMITED YAMUNANAGAR-13500

Name of Scrip : ISGEC

Scrip Code : 533033 Class of Security : Equity
Quarter Ended 30-Jun-14 |
Partly paid-up No.of party paid- As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
shares :- in shares of partly paid-up of share of the
shares Company
Held up
promoter/promoters N.A N.A N.A
group
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total
Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
convertible securities of outstanding of shares of the
securities :- convertible Company, assuning
securities. full conversion of
the convertible
securities.
Held up
promoter/promoter
group N.A N.A N.A
Held by public N.A N.A N.A
Total
Warrants :- No.of Warrants As a% of total no. As a % of total no.

of warrants of shares of the

Company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants.

Held by promoter/

promoter group N.A N.A N.A

Held by public N.A N.A N.A

Total

Total paid-up

capital of the

Company assuming

full conversion of

warrants and

convertible

securities.




Category |Category of Number of [Total Number of Total shareholding as a Shares pledged or
Code shareholder shareholders [number of |shares held percentage of total otherwise encumbered
shares in number of shares
dematerialize
d form
As a As a Number |As a
percentage [Percentag|of shares |percentage
of(a+B)" |¢of
(A+B+C)
(0} (1) (i) (V) (V) (Vi) (vin) vy (X)) =
(viy/(ivy=1o
0
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family 3 1131962 1131962 15.39% 15.39% Nil Nil
(b) Central
Government/State
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate 2 3436823 3436823 46.74% 46.74% Nit Nil
Financial
(d) Institutions/Banks
(e) Any Other(specify):
Sub-Total(A)(1) 5| 4568785 4568785 62.14%| 62.14% Nil Nil
(2) Foreign
(a) Individual (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate
(c) Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(A)(2)




Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

4568785

4568785

62.14%

62.14%

Nil

Nil

(B)

Public Shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(@)

Mutual Funds/UTI

32349

31749

0.44%

0.44%

Nil

Nil

(b)

Financial
Institutions/Banks

2420

0.03%

0.03%

Nil

Nil

(c)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

1000

1000

0.01%

0.01%

Ni

Nil

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

insurance Companies

(®

Foreign Institutional
Investors

51301

51301

0.70%

0.70%

Nil

Nil

(9)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total(B)(1)

13

87070

84050

1.18%

1.18%

Nil

Nil

(2)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

273

576625

571484

7.84%

7.84%

1510

0.021

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
upto Rs.1 lakh,

4741

10191562

687127

13.86%

13.86%

3750

0.051

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs.1 lakh.

26

1101319

1020807

14.98%

14.98%

Nil

Nil

(c)

Any Other(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

5040

2697096

2279418

36.68%

36.68%

5260

0.072

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)

5053

2784166

2363468

37.86%

37.86%

5260

0.072

TOTAL (A)+(B)

5058

7352951

6932253

100.00%

100.00%

5260

0.072

(©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have been issued

Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public




GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C) 5058| 7352951 6932253 100.00%| 100.00%| 5260 0.072
(1)(b) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging fo the category:
"Promoter and Promoter Group" |
Sr.No. Name of shareholder Total shares held shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of grand total |Number Asa%age | As a % of grand total
(A)+(B)*+(C) (VISOIEN™ | (A)+(B)*+(C) of sub
clause (l)(a)
() (1) () (1v) '\ (V1) (Vi
1 Mr. Ranjit Puri 659201 8.97% Nil Nil Nil
2 Mr. Aditya Puri 456808 6.21% Nil Nil Nil
3 Mrs. Nina Puri 16953 0.22% Nil Nil Nil
Yamuna Syndicate
4 Ltd. 3297446 44.85% Nil Nit Nil
N.A.Cold Storage
5 Pvt.Ltd. 139377 1.90% Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL 4568785 62.14% Nil Nil Nil
I
(1) (c)(i) |Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares :
Sr.No. Name of the Number of Shares Shares as a % of total number of
shareholder shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (I)(a) above}
1 Mr. Ranjan Tandon 438900 5591,
Shri Parasram
2 Holdings Pvt. Ltd 226775 3.08
ENAM Investment
3 Services Pvt. Ltd. 75000 1.02
TOTAL 740675 10.07
(1) (c)(ii) IStatement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category |
"Public* and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company :
Sr.No. Name of the Number of Shares Shares as a % of total number of
shareholder shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
s vel
1 Mr. Ranjan Tandon 438900 5.97
2
3
4
TOTAL 438900 5.97
|
(1)(d) |Statement showing details of locked -in-shares: i
Sr. No |Name of the - Number of Loc | Locked in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e. Grand
Shareholders ked inshares  |Total (A)+(B)+(C ) indicated in Statement at para (1)(a) above.}
7
2

TOTAL :

NIL




(1)(2)

Statement showing details of Depository Rece

pts (DRs):

Sr. No. | Type of outstanding [Number  of|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of
DR(ADRs out-standing |shares (l.e., Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
GDRs,SDRs etc.) |[DRs above)
1
2
TOTAL NIL
(I)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by

‘promoter/promoter g

roup' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr. No. Name of the DR |Number of|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of
Holder type of shares shares {l.e. Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (i)(a)
outstanding underlying |above}
DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDR |outanding
. s.etc.) DRS. I
2
TOTAL : NIL

()

Statement showing the voting Pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is

issued by Issuers :

Not Applicable.




