T	STATEMENT	SHOWING	SHAREHOLDING	GPATTERN	T	T T
	ZIM EIIEM		I	I I		
Name of the Company	:	ISGEC HE	AVY ENGINEER	ING LIMITED	YAMUNANA	AGAR-135001
Scrip Code : 533033	Name of Scrip			Class of Sec		Equity
Quarter Ended	30-Jun-14				T	
Partly paid-up	No.of party pa	aid-	As a % of tota	l no.	As a % of	total no.
shares :-	in shares		of partly paid-		of share of	
×			shares		Company	
Held up						
promoter/promoters	N.	A	N	l.A	1	I.A
group						
Held by public	N.	A	N N	I.A	1	I.A
Total						
	<u> </u>				- 0/ 0	
Outstanding	No. of outstar	nding	As a % of tota		As a % of	
convertible	securities		of outstandin	g	of shares	
securities :-			convertible			, assuning
			securities.		full conve	
					the conve	
	1		1		Securities	•
Held up	-		1			
promoter/promoter	1					
group	N.	A		I.A		N.A
Held by public	N.			I.A		N.A
Total		•				
Warrants :-	No.of Warran	ts	As a% of total	no.	As a % of	total no.
			of warrants		of shares	of the
					Company	, assuming
					full conve	ersion of
					warrants.	
Held by promoter/	- N	٨		Ι Δ	-	
promoter group	N.			I.A		N.A
Held by public Total	N.	Α	I N	I.A		N.A
IOtal					_	
Total paid-up						
capital of the						
Company assuming						
full conversion of						
warrants and						
convertible						
securities.						



Category Code	Category of shareholder	Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialize d form	Total shareho percentage number of	e of total f shares		pledged or e encumbered
					As a percentage of (A + B) ¹	As a percentag e of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(11)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX) = (VIII)/(IV)*10 0
(A) -	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian	-						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	3	1131962	1131962	15.39%	15.39%	Nil	Nil
(b)	Central Government/State Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate	2	3436823	3436823	46.74%	46.74%	Nil	Nil
(d)	Financial Institutions/Banks							
(e)	Any Other(specify):							
	Sub-Total(A)(1)	5	4568785	4568785	62.14%	62.14%	Nil	Nil
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individual (Non- Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate							
(c)	Institutions	1			-		-	
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
	Sub-Total(A)(2)							



		Total Shareholding							
		of Promoter and							
- 1		Promoter Group	- 1						
		(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	4568785	4568785	62.14%	62.14%	Nil	Nil
1									
	(B)								
		Public Shareholding							
					П				
	(1)	Institutions							
	(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	7	32349	31749	0.44%	0.44%	Nil	Nil
	(b)	Financial							
		Institutions/Banks	4	2420		0.03%	0.03%	Nil	Nil
	(c)	Central							
- 1		Government/State							
		Government(s)	1	1000	1000	0.01%	0.01%	Nil	Nil
- 1	(d)	Control of the Contro							
		Venture Capital Funds							
	(e)	Insurance Companies							
N.	(f)	Foreign Institutional							
	\ '	Investors	1	51301	51301	0.70%	0.70%	Nil	Nil
	(g)	Foreign Venture							
		Capital Investors	1						
	(h)	Any Other (specify)							
		Sub-Total(B)(1)	13	87070	84050	1.18%	1,18%	Nil	Nil
	(2)	Non-Institutions							
- 1	(a)	Bodies Corporate	273	576625	571484	7.84%	7.84%	1510	0.021
	(b)	Individuals -							
		i. Individual							
		shareholders holding							
		nominal share capital							
- 1		upto Rs.1 lakh,	4741	1019152	687127	13.86%	13.86%	3750	0.051
		ii. Individual					3		l
		shareholders holding	The state of the s						
		nominal share capital							1
		in excess of Rs.1 lakh.	26	1101319	1020807	14.98%	14.98%	Nil	Nil
	(c)	Any Other(specify)							
		Sub-Total (B)(2)	5040	2697096	2279418	36.68%	36.68%	5260	0.072
		TAIDIE							
		Total Public							
		Shareholding							
		(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	5053	2784166	2363468		37.86%	5260	0.072
		TOTAL (A)+(B)	5058	7352951	6932253	100.00%	100.00%	5260	0.072
	(C)	Shares held by							
		Custodians and				1			
		against which							
		Depository Receipts							
		have been issued							
	1	Promoter and							
		Promoter Group	1						
	2	Public							
1					U				



	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	5058	7352951	6932253	100.00%	100.00%	5260	0.072
(1)(b)	Statement showing sl							
1111	"Promoter and Promo							
Sr.No.	Name of shareholder		tal shares he	eld	shares pledge	ed or otherv	vise encum	bered
	6	Number		grand total (B)+(C)	Number	As a %age (VI)=(V)/(III)* 100	(A)+(B)+	grand total (C) of sub se (I)(a)
(1)	(II)	(111)	((IV)	(V)	(VI)		VII)
1	Mr. Ranjit Puri	659201	8.	97%	Nil	Nil		Nil
2	Mr. Aditya Puri	456808	6.	21%	Nil	Nil		Nil
3	Mrs. Nina Puri	15953	0.	22%	Nil	Nil	Nil	
4	Yamuna Syndicate Ltd.	3297446	44	.85%	Nil	Nil		Nil
	N.A.Cold Storage							
5	Pvt.Ltd.	139377		90%	Nil	Nil		Nil
	TOTAL	4568785	62	.14%	Nil	Nil		Nil
(1) (c)(i)	Statement showing s							
	"Public" and holding	more than 1%	of the total r	number of sha	res :			
					Sharra		1.1.1	
Sr.No.	Name of the	Nu	mber of Sha	res		s as a % of		
	shareholder				shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) in statement at para (I)(a) above			
1	Mr. Ranjan Tandon	438900			5.97			
	Shri Parasram							
2	Holdings Pvt. Ltd	226775			3.08			
	ENAM Investment				p1			
3	Services Pvt. Ltd.	75000			1.02			
	TOTAL	740675			10.07			
(1) (c)(ii)	Statement showing s							
	"Public" and holding	more than 5%	of the total i	number of sha	res of the con	ipany :		
Sr.No.	Name of the shareholder	Nu	ımber of Sha	ires	Shares as a % of total number of shares{i.e.,Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above}			
1	Mr. Ranjan Tandon		438900				97	
2								
3								
4								
	TOTAL		438900			5.	97	
(4) (B)			I to about					
(1)(d)	Statement showing d	7				4-1	of alasses (i	- 0
Sr. No	Name of the	Number of Loc		hares as a pe				
	Shareholders	ked in shares	Total (A)+(E	B)+(C) indicate	ed in Statemer	nt at para (1	(a) above.	-
1							-	
2	TOTAL :	NIL						
	TOTAL:	IVIL	 					
	A.			l=				



(II)(a)	Statement showing of	details of Depo	sitory Rece	ipts (DRs):				
Sr. No.	,			derlying outsta ., Grand Total(
1								
2								
	TOTAL	NIL						or .
(II)(b)	Statement showing 'promoter/promoter g			ry Receipts of the total nun			ying shar	es held b
(II)(b) Sr. No.	'promoter/promoter g Name of the DR Holder type of outstanding DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDR	roup' are in ex Number of shares underlying outanding	cess of 1% Shares und		nber of shares	s. s a percer	ntage of to	tal number o
	'promoter/promoter g Name of the DR Holder type of outstanding	roup' are in ex Number of shares underlying	Shares une	of the total nun derlying outsta	nber of shares	s. s a percer	ntage of to	tal number o
Sr. No.	'promoter/promoter g Name of the DR Holder type of outstanding DR(ADRs,GDRs,SDR	roup' are in ex Number of shares underlying outanding	Shares une	of the total nun derlying outsta	nber of shares	s. s a percer	ntage of to	tal number o

